Metronome Partners Provides Advisory Services to Leading Vision Practice Management Companies

Metronome Partners, LLC (“Metronome”) completed its buy-side advisory role for EyeCare Partners (“ECP” or the “Company”), a
portfolio company of Partners Group, with its acquisition of Oakland Ophthalmology. Metronome advised on a total of eight acquisitions
of ophthalmology practices and eye surgery centers around the country. ECP is the nation’s leading provider of full scope medical
optometry and ophthalmology practices. Metronome worked with ECP to identify and select optometric and ophthalmological practices

that best fit the Company’s long-term strategic objective of expansion in new and existing markets.
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Metronome Partners is an independent, Chicago, Memphis, and Minneapolis based M&A advisory firm that specializes in sell-side
transactions as well as capital raising across a broad range of industries. With over 300 transactions completed by Metronome's
principals, the firm combines large firm experience with small firm attention. Metronome focuses on middle market businesses
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For additional information regarding Metronome Partners, please visit www.metronomepartners.com, or contact the firm’s senior

bankers.

Randy Karchmer
Managing Partner

Phone: (901) 682-0160
rkarchmer@metronomepartners.com

Adam Kistler
Managing Director

Phone: (312) 239-1611
akistler@metronomepartners.com

Jeff Rosenkranz
Managing Partner
Phone: (312) 239-1650
jrosenkranz@metronomepartners.com

Joe Lavely
Managing Director
Phone: (612) 669-8119
jlavely@metronomepartners.com

David Edelson
Managing Director

Phone: (901) 259-1107
dedelson@metronomepartners.com

Steve Rusch

Managing Director
Phone: (917) 655-9898
srusch@metronomepartners.com

METRONOME

PARTNERS

LLC


http://www.metronomepartners.com/
mailto:srusch@metronomepartners.com



